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Link do produktu: https://sklep.profesjonalneserwisy.pl/bgs-obcinak-do-wezow-4-14-mm-b8868-p-7029.html

BGS, obcinak do wezdéw 4-14 mm, B.8868

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Opis produktu

* Do obcinania przewodéw gumowych, igielitowych i plastikowych,
* Wymienne ostrze.

55,00 zt
Dostepnos¢ - 3 dni
3 dni

B.8868

B.8868
4026947088686
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